Firsthame Lasthame Club
Canadian 900

Mark
Albertus
Rob
Neville
Maureen
Bill
Beverley
Luke
Andrew
Bruce
Phillip
Karen
lain
Mitchell
Douglas
Jeanette
Jamie
Leonard
Cornnor
Gordon
Graeme

Smith
Viljoen
McMillan
Clark
McMillan
Bourke
Evans
Christie
Instone
Byron
Percy
Kroll
Hamilton
Osborne
Milligan
Summers
Andersen
Reeves
Johnson
Harris
Williams

Short Canadian 900

Leo
Sophia
Zoe

Walter
Abery
Hodder

Manawatu Archery Club
Mana Archery Club
Marangai Archery Club

Trentham Camp Archery Club

Marangai Archery Club
Mana Archery Club
Manawatu Archery Club
Manawatu Archery Club
Mana Archery Club

Mana Archery Club
Wairarapa Archers Society
Randwick Archery Club
Wairarapa Archers Society
Mana Archery Club

Mana Archery Club

Kapiti Coast Archery Club
Mana Archery Club

Mana Archery Club

Kapiti Coast Archery Club
Mana Archery Club

Mana Archery Club

Mana Archery Club
Mana Archery Club
Mana Archery Club

Division

50+ Compound
50+ Compound
65+ Compound
65+ Compound
65+ Compound
65+ Traditional

Open Compound
Open Compound

50+ Recurve
50+ Recurve
50+ Recurve
65+ Recurve
65+ Recurve
Open Recurve
65+ Barebow
Open Barebow
Open Barebow
Open Barebow
Open Barebow
65+ Longbow
Open Longbow

U16 Barebow
U16 Compound
U21 Recurve

Gender Distl Dist2 Dist3 Total

281
272
259
273
229
27
279
285
228
208
241
212
246
264
6
188
116
213
188
27
126
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m 69
f 277
f 131

287
278
274
288
252
111
274
284
228
237
250
229
244
286

65
218
171
232
221

74
154

131
278
208

295
283
282
291
260
152
289
2901
256
247
271
221
243
292

86
223
218
255
238
148
212

198
291
232

863
833
815
852
741
290
842
860
712
692
762
662
733
842
157
629
505
700
647
249
492

398
846
571

10 X

57
39
30
47
15

0
49
55
14
11
19

9
14
48

1

12

49
5

24
13
13
24
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22
22
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Previous Record

860

846

new

659

159
616

687

new
new



