

Firstname	Lastname	Club	Division	Gender	Dist1	Dist2	Dist3	Total	10 X	Previous Record
Canadian 900										
Mark	Smith	Manawatu Archery Club	50+ Compound	m	281	287	295	863	57 24	860
Albertus	Viljoen	Mana Archery Club	50+ Compound	m	272	278	283	833	39 13	
Rob	McMillan	Marangai Archery Club	65+ Compound	m	259	274	282	815	30 13	
Neville	Clark	Trentham Camp Archery Club	65+ Compound	m	273	288	291	852	47 24	846
Maureen	McMillan	Marangai Archery Club	65+ Compound	f	229	252	260	741	15 3	
Bill	Bourke	Mana Archery Club	65+ Traditional	m	27	111	152	290	0 0	new
Beverley	Evans	Manawatu Archery Club	Open Compound	f	279	274	289	842	49 22	
Luke	Christie	Manawatu Archery Club	Open Compound	m	285	284	291	860	55 22	
Andrew	Instone	Mana Archery Club	50+ Recurve	m	228	228	256	712	14 5	
Bruce	Byron	Mana Archery Club	50+ Recurve	m	208	237	247	692	11 1	
Phillip	Percy	Wairarapa Archers Society	50+ Recurve	m	241	250	271	762	19 4	
Karen	Kroll	Randwick Archery Club	65+ Recurve	f	212	229	221	662	9 1	659
Iain	Hamilton	Wairarapa Archers Society	65+ Recurve	m	246	244	243	733	14 1	
Mitchell	Osborne	Mana Archery Club	Open Recurve	m	264	286	292	842	48 19	
Douglas	Milligan	Mana Archery Club	65+ Barebow	m	6	65	86	157	1 1	159
Jeanette	Summers	Kapiti Coast Archery Club	Open Barebow	f	188	218	223	629	8 3	616
Jamie	Andersen	Mana Archery Club	Open Barebow	f	116	171	218	505	4 1	
Leonard	Reeves	Mana Archery Club	Open Barebow	m	213	232	255	700	12 5	687
Cornnor	Johnson	Kapiti Coast Archery Club	Open Barebow	m	188	221	238	647	8 1	
Gordon	Harris	Mana Archery Club	65+ Longbow	m	27	74	148	249	1 0	
Graeme	Williams	Mana Archery Club	Open Longbow	m	126	154	212	492	1 1	
Short Canadian 900										
Leo	Walter	Mana Archery Club	U16 Barebow	m	69	131	198	398	0 0	new
Sophia	Abery	Mana Archery Club	U16 Compound	f	277	278	291	846	49 21	new
Zoe	Hodder	Mana Archery Club	U21 Recurve	f	131	208	232	571	5 0	